
All served with fresh salad garnish, coleslaw, and crisps. 
Sandwich available in white or wholemeal farmhouse bread. 

All served with fresh salad garnish, coleslaw, and 
crisps. Can be served in white bread, wholemeal 
bread, or panini. 

Served with salad and butter 

Homemade coleslaw can be added for 50p 

 

 

  

Sandwiches & Baguettes 

Mature Cheddar Cheese             

Yorkshire Ham 

Egg Mayo 

Tuna Mayo 

Prawn Marie Rose 

Cheese Savoury 
Red Leicester mixed with chopped  
tomatoes, spring onions, and mayonnaise. 

Applewood smoked Cheese and 
Apple 
Applewood smoked cheese mixed with 
grated red apples and mayonnaise. 

Blue cheese and Bacon Mayo 
Creamy Blue cheese with chopped crispy 
bacon mixed with mayonnaise. 

 
 

Toasties & Paninis 

Cheese 

Cheese and Onion 

Yorkshire Ham and Cheese 

Tuna mayo and Cheese 

Pulled pork and cheese 

Chicken, bacon, and cheese 

Cheese Savoury  
Red Leicester cheese with chopped 
tomatoes, spring onions, and 
mayonnaise. 

Blue cheese and Bacon mayo 
Creamy Blue cheese with chopped crispy 
bacon mixed with mayonnaise. 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Jacket Potatoes 

Mature Cheddar Cheese 

Egg mayo 

Coleslaw and cheese  

Beans and cheese 

Chilli con carne and cheese 

Tuna Mayo and cheese 

Prawn Marie Rose 

Cheese Savoury 
Red Leicester mixed with chopped  
tomatoes, spring onions, and mayonnaise. 

Applewood smoked Cheese and 
Apple 
Applewood smoked cheese mixed with 
grated red apples and mayonnaise. 

Blue cheese and Bacon Mayo 
Creamy Blue cheese with chopped crispy 
bacon mixed with mayonnaise. 

 

Salads 

Ham Salad 
Sliced Ham served with bistro leaf, 
tomatoes, cucumber, and red onion. 

 

Mature Cheddar Cheese Salad 
Grated mature cheddar served with 
bistro leaf, tomatoes, cucumber, and 
red onion. 

 

Prawn Salad 
Freshwater prawns coated in Marie-rose 
sauce, served with bistro leaf, tomatoes, 
cucumber, and red onion.  

 

Tuna mayo Salad 
Tuna Mayo, served with bistro leaf, 
tomatoes, cucumber, and red onion.  

 

£4.95          

£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£5.95 

£5.45 

. 

 

£5.45 
 
 
 

 

£5.95 

 
 

£5.45 

£5.95        

£5.95 

£6.25 

£6.25 

£6.95 

£5.95 

 
 

 

£6.25 

 
 

£4.95         

£4.95 

£5.95 

£5.95 

£6.50 

£5.95 

£6.50 

£5.95 

 

 
£5.95 
 
 
 

 

£5.95 

 
 

£7.50         
 

 

 

£7.50 

 

 

 

£8.50 

 
 

 

£7.50 

 

The Nelson Inn 
 

Add chips for £1 to 

sandwiches, baguettes, 

toasties, and paninis 



 
The Nelson Inn 

 Lighter Bites 

Homemade chips 

Homemade soup with  
a bread roll 

Homemade Quiche 
Served warm with a salad garnish.  
Add chips for £1 

Warm Sausage Roll 
Made fresh. Add chips for £1 

Ploughman’s lunch 
Ham, cheddar or blue cheese, baguette, 
sausage roll, pickled onion, boiled egg, apple, 
coleslaw, quiche, pickle, fresh salad. 

 

 

£2.95 

£4.75         

 

£4.95 

 

£2.95 

 

£11.95 

 
 

Burgers 

Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger 
Served with salad, homemade coleslaw,  
and chips 
Add cheese for 60p 
Add bacon for £1 

 
Chicken Burger 
Served with salad, homemade coleslaw, 
and chips 
Add cheese for 60p 
Add bacon for £1 

 
Classic Hotdog 
Served with salad, chips, and fried 
onions 
 
 

 

 

£9.95         
 

 

 

£9.95 
 

 

 

 
£9.95 

 

Bigger Bites 

Yorkshire Ham, Egg, and chips 
British Ham, two local free range eggs, 
and hand cut chips. If you would 
prefer a hard egg just ask for it to be 
flipped.  

 
Finest Wholetail scampi 
Served with fresh salad and hand cut 
chips 
 

 

Bangers, Eggs, and chips 
Two local sausages, two free range eggs, and 
hand cut chips. If you would prefer a hard 
egg just ask for it to be flipped.  

 
Chilli con carne and chips 
Homemade chilli and chips, keep it mild  
or ask for it to be kicked up 
 

Pizza 
 

Meat feast                       
Homemade pizza with tomato base and 
mozzarella cheese on top, covered in 
shredded chicken, ham, mince beef, 
bacon, and pepperoni.  
 

Kicking Chicken           
A spicy dish with tomato base and 

mozzarella cheese on top, covered in 

shredded chicken, peppers, and 

jalapenos. 
 

Veggie mix           
A veggie take on pizza with tomato base 

and mozzarella cheese on top, covered 

in mushrooms, peppers, onions, and 

spinach. 

 

 

Classic Margherita             
A classic dish with tomato base and 
mozzarella cheese on top. 
 

Pepperoni             
A classic dish with tomato base, 
pepperoni, and mozzarella cheese on 
top. 
 

Farmhouse            
A classic dish with tomato base and 
mozzarella cheese on top, covered in 
ham and mushrooms.  
 

Pulled Pork       
A fresh pizza with tomato base and 

mozzarella, covered in pulled pork and 

red onion.  

 

8 inch - 12 inch 

£5.95 - £8.95 
 
 
 

£6.50 - £9.95 
 
 
 

 
£6.50 - £9.95 

 
 
 

 
£6.50 - £10.95 

 
 

 

 

8 inch - 12 inch 
£8 - £11.95 

 
 
 
 

 
£7 - £10.95 

 
 
 

 
 

£7 - £10.95 
 
 

 

 

 

£9.95 

   

 

 

£10.95 

 
 

£9.95 

   

 

 

£7.95 

 
 


