# The Nelson Inn

# Sandwiches & Baguettes

All served with fresh salad garnish, coleslaw, and crisps.

Sandwich available in white or wholemeal farmhouse bread.

Mature Cheddar Cheese	£4.95
Yorkshire Ham	£4.95
Egg Mayo	£4.95
Tuna Mayo	£4.95
Prawn Marie Rose	£5.95
Cheese Savoury Red Leicester mixed with chopped tomatoes, spring onions, and mayonnaise.	£5.45
Applewood smoked Cheese and Apple Applewood smoked cheese mixed with grated red apples and mayonnaise.	£5.45
Blue cheese and Bacon Mayo Creamy Blue cheese with chopped crispy bacon mixed with mayonnaise.	£5.95

## **Jacket Potatoes**

_	
Served with salad and butter	
Mature Cheddar Cheese	£4.95
Egg mayo	£4.95
Coleslaw and cheese	£5.95
Beans and cheese	£5.95
Chilli con carne and cheese	£6.50
Tuna Mayo and cheese	£5.95
Prawn Marie Rose	£6.50
Cheese Savoury Red Leicester mixed with chopped tomatoes, spring onions, and mayonnaise	£5.95
Applewood smoked Cheese and Apple Applewood smoked cheese mixed with grated red apples and mayonnaise.	£5.95
Blue cheese and Bacon Mayo Creamy Blue cheese with chopped crispy	£5.95

bacon mixed with mayonnaise.

### **Toasties & Paninis**

All served with fresh salad garnish, coleslaw, and crisps. Can be served in white bread, wholemeal bread, or panini.

Cheese	£5.45
Cheese and Onion	£5.95
Yorkshire Ham and Cheese	£5.95
Tuna mayo and Cheese	£6.25
Pulled pork and cheese	£6.25
Chicken, bacon, and cheese	£6.95
Cheese Savoury Red Leicester cheese with chopped tomatoes, spring onions, and mayonnaise.	£5.95

Blue cheese and Bacon mayo £6.25 Creamy Blue cheese with chopped crispy bacon mixed with mayonnaise.

Add chips for £1 to sandwiches, baguettes, toasties, and paninis

#### **Salads**

Homemade coleslaw can be added for 50p

Ham Salad	£7.50
Sliced Ham served with bistro leaf,	
tomatoes, cucumber, and red onion.	

# Mature Cheddar Cheese Salad \$7.50 Grated mature cheddar served with histro leaf tomatoes cusumber and

bistro leaf, tomatoes, cucumber, and red onion.

tomatoes, cucumber, and red onion.

# Prawn Salad £8.50 Freshwater prawns coated in Marie-rose sauce, served with bistro leaf, tomatoes, cucumber, and red onion.

Tuna mayo Salad	£7.50
Tuna Mayo, served with histro leaf	

# The Nelson Inn

£9.95

£10.95

### **Lighter Bites**

Homemade chips	£2.95
Homemade soup with a bread roll	£4.75
Homemade Quiche Served warm with a salad garnish. Add chips for £1	£4.95
Warm Sausage Roll Made fresh. Add chips for £1	£2.95
Ploughman's lunch Ham, cheddar or blue cheese, baguette,	£11.95

# **Bigger Bites**

Yorkshire Ham, Egg, and chips
British Ham, two local free range eggs,
and hand cut chips. If you would
prefer a hard egg just ask for it to be
flipped.

sausage roll, pickled onion, boiled egg, apple,

coleslaw, quiche, pickle, fresh salad.

#### Finest Wholetail scampi

A fresh pizza with tomato base and

red onion.

mozzarella, covered in pulled pork and

Served with fresh salad and hand cut

#### **Burgers**

Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger Served with salad, homemade coleslaw, and chips Add cheese for 60p	£9.95
Add bacon for £1  Chicken Burger  Served with salad, homemade coleslaw, and chips  Add cheese for 60p  Add bacon for £1	£9.95
Classic Hotdog Served with salad, chips, and fried onions	£9.95

#### Bangers, Eggs, and chips

Two local sausages, two free range eggs, and hand cut chips. If you would prefer a hard egg just ask for it to be flipped.

£9.95

## Chilli con carne and chips £7.95

Homemade chilli and chips, keep it mild or ask for it to be kicked up

in mushrooms, peppers, onions, and

#### **Pizza**

Classic Margherita	8 inch - 12 inch £5.95 - £8.95	Meat feast	8 inch - 12 inch £8 - £11.95
A classic dish with tomato base and mozzarella cheese on top.		Homemade pizza with tomato base and mozzarella cheese on top, covered in shredded chicken, ham, mince beef,	d
Pepperoni	£6.50 - £9.95	bacon, and pepperoni.	
A classic dish with tomato base, pepperoni, and mozzarella cheese on top.		Kicking Chicken  A spicy dish with tomato base and mozzarella cheese on top, covered in	£7 - £10.95
Farmhouse A classic dish with tomato base and	£6.50 - £9.95	shredded chicken, peppers, and jalapenos.	
mozzarella cheese on top, covered in ham and mushrooms.		Veggie mix	£7 - £10.95
Pulled Pork	£6.50 - £10.95	A veggie take on pizza with tomato basand mozzarella cheese on top, covered	

spinach.